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SAM 023523 SCHUTTE Art AG 20
Gruppe Mehrspindeldrehautomat
Hersteller SCHUTTE
Art AG 20
Steuerung SIEMENS SIMATIC S7
Jahr 2001

Anzahl Spindeln
Durchlass Rundmaterial
Durchlass Sechskantmaterial
Stangenvorschub
Spindelkreisdurchmesser
Langsschlittenweg
Langsschlittenweg
Querschlittenweg
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Stufenlos

von

bis

Anschluss 50 Hz  3x
Spindelleistung

Leistung
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Diverses Zubehor:
Stangenlademagazin
Kihlmitteleinrichtung
KihImittel-/ Nebelabsaugung
Lampe

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44

20 mm

17 mm

80 mm

250 mm

63/50 mm
special 90/72 mm
32/20 mm

800 t/min
10000 t/min
400 Volt

15 kW
25 kW
5200 kg

10000 mm
7500 mm
3500 mm

sales@mullermachines.ch
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